
ADVERTISEMENT OPPORTUNITY
RICHMOND COUNTY

YOUTH SPORTS COMPLEX

1400 Travis Avenue

Staten Island, NY 10314

Advertise your business at a high traffic facility

hosting baseball tournaments with over 3,000

guests every weekend, high school games and

camps from March through November.

RATES INCLUDE PRODUCTION OF SIGN AND WEBSITE BANNER AD.
*NOTE: All physical signs include a website banner on the Richmond County Baseball Club website.

If you have camera ready artwork for your sign, please email danielle@rcbclub.com

Purchasers Company______________________________________________________________________

Authorized Representative__________________________________________________________________

Address_________________________________________________________________________________

Telephone Number________________________________________________________________________

Email address____________________________________________________________________________

Signature of Authorized Representative________________________________________________________

Check # attached________________________ Date____________________________________________

PACKAGE 2 YEAR RATE ✓ 3 YEAR RATE ✓

GRAND SLAM
Sign location: Outfield Fence Windscreen

Prices starting at $3,000
Size: 4’x12’

PACKAGE 1 YEAR RATE ✓ 2 YEAR RATE ✓ 3 YEAR RATE ✓

TRIPLE
Sign location: Outside
fence facing Travis Avenue
SIZE: 3’x7’

$600 $1,000 $1,400

DOUBLE
Sign location: Parking Lot
Fence
SIZE: 3’x7’

$500 $800 $1,100

SINGLE
WEBSITE BANNER
on rcbclub.com

$250 $450 $600


